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TABLE 7

FALL 2004 ETHNIC/RACIAL DISTRIBUTION OF UNDERGRADUATE

FULL-TIME

AFRICAN AM

ASIAN

HISPANIC

NATIVE AM

WHITE

NONRES ALN

UNKNOWN

TOTAL

(FT) AND PART-TIME

320

941

21

3228

268

390

5805

BY SEX

273

740

36

142

1433

UG
MALE
# FT

335

228

508

21

2175

151

313

3731

ENROLLMENT RUN ON 09/16/04 AT 16

(PT) STUDENTS

UG
MALE
# PT TOTAL

70 1217
46 654
140 1862

3 52
480 6623
21 476
90 935
850 11819

.39.44 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH



